
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 63 17 Carroll Paul17 42 9 Hubner Stefan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 114 Total Team
18 37 17 Carroll Paul
11 23 4 Hardy Benjamin
8 22 6 Yudin Igor

10 67 Total Team
5 21 1 Howard Daniel
2 3 6 Yudin Igor
1 15 5 Campbell Luke
4 97 Total Team
2 14 17 Carroll Paul
1 9 6 Yudin Igor
1 22 4 Hardy Benjamin

34 Total Team
96 278 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

49 123 Total Team
13 37 10 Schops Jochen
12 29 1 Popp Marcus
12 27 5 Andrae Bjorn
18 59 Total Team
8 13 9 Hubner Stefan
6 13 13 Bergmann Ralph
2 8 4 Tischer Simon
6 99 Total Team
3 17 9 Hubner Stefan
2 17 10 Schops Jochen
1 10 4 Tischer Simon

27 Total Team
100 281 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AUS • Australia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Howard Daniel
3 Roberts Nathan
4 Hardy Benjamin
5 Campbell Luke
6 Yudin Igor
7 Young Matthew
8 Grant Andrew
9 Earl Andrew

11 DeSalvo PhillipL
14 Panagopka Nigel
17 Carroll Paul
18 Alderman Brett

L L L L

10
1

13
4

11

2

20
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Russell Borgeaud (AUS)
Andrew Strugnell (AUS)

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Popp Marcus
3 Kroger ThomasL
4 Tischer Simon
5 Andrae Bjorn
9 Hubner Stefan

10 Schops Jochen
11 Dehne Frank
12 Pampel Christian
13 Bergmann Ralph
14 Kromm Robert
15 Siebeck Mark
17 Walter Norbert

L L L L
12

4
13
17
15
1

9

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Moculescu, Stelian (GER)
Bernard, Stewart (NED)

Referees: PEREYRA Juan Angel (ARG) & JACYNA Grzegorz (POL)

GER
AUS 1

3 20
25

25
22

25
21

30
28

100
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:25 0:31 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 88017.11.2006
Fukuoka
Marine Messe Fukuoka

Match duration:  Start: 18:40  End: 20:37  Total: 1:57
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2006 FIVB Men's World Championship
Pool B - Fukuoka, Japan


